Martin Bucer Seminar
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for:
      (Name) 
from:
      (Name, if applicable function)

Kind and length of relationship:      
For our decision we ask for your open evaluation of the applicant considering the following principles:

1. Spiritual life: Salvation of the applicant, spiritual maturity, perseverance as a Christian, role model as a servant of Jesus?
     
2. Staff member in church: In what kind of spiritual areas did the applicant get involved with? How did he/she fulfil the tasks? What are his/her giftings?
     
3. How do you estimate the applicants stability, reliability, physical and emotional capacity?
     
4. Behaviour in community: Is the applicant able to integrate into different communities? Does he/she show maturity when dealing with leaders? How does he/she deal with rules?
     
5. Academically abilities: Is the applicant capable of academic studies? Can he/she think through facts and present them?
     
6. Are there any other important comments?
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Please email reference to the following: 
(preferably by eMail):
	Çalışma Merkezi Ankara, Martin Bucer Seminar Ankara, E-Mail: ankara@bucer.eu 

	Studienzentrum Berlin, Martin Bucer Seminar, Dirk Störmer, c/o Lukas-Gemeinde, Kurfürstenstr. 133, D-10785 Berlin, Tel.: 030/782 2372, E-Mail: berlin@bucer.eu

	Studienzentrum Bielefeld, Martin Bucer Seminar, Bodo und Rita Heller, Eibenweg 9a, D-33609 Bielefeld, Tel.: 0521/304 4237, E-Mail: bielefeld@bucer.eu

	Studienzentrum Hamburg, Martin Bucer Seminar, Titus Vogt, Vorderer Kamp 52a, D-25479 Ellerau, Tel.: 04106/804 806, E-Mail: hamburg@bucer.eu 

	Study Center Helsinki, Agricola Theological Institute, Shaun Rossi, E-Mail: helsinki@bucer.eu 

	Çalışma Merkezi İstanbul, Martin Bucer Seminar İstanbul, E-Mail: istanbul@bucer.eu 

	Studienzentrum München, Martin Bucer Seminar, Ron Kubsch, Würmtalstr. 192, D-81379 München, Tel.: 089/2305 5939, E-Mail: muenchen@bucer.eu 

	Studienzentrum Sachsen, Martin Bucer Seminar, Aaron Wieland, Oskar-Röder-Str. 3, D-01237 Dresden, E-Mail: sachsen@bucer.de 

	Studienzentrum Stuttgart, Martin Bucer Seminar, Dr. Michael Immendörfer, Talstraße 70, D-70188 Stuttgart, E-Mail: stuttgart@bucer.de 

	Study Center Tirana, Martin Bucer Seminary, Erion Prendi, PO BOX 119, AEP, Nr. 6, Tirana, Tel. 069/600 4063, E.Mail: info@mbsa.al 

	Studienzentrum Zürich, Martin Bucer Seminar, Thomas Wohler, Gerbestrasse 7, CH-8610 Uster, Tel.: 032/513 7535, E-Mail: zuerich@bucer.eu 


